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Brandon Valley School District Distance Learning Plan 

LESSON/UNIT:   Maps      SUBJECT/GRADE:     Social Studies/Science/KG            DATES: May 4-8 

 

 
What do students need 
to do? 
 
Link to BV instructional 
video for week of May 
4-8, 2020 
 

Monday (5/4) 

● You live in many different places.  Fill in the blanks to these sentences and then have 
a parent quiz you to see if you remember the answers. 

1. My house is at ________________ (address) 
2. My neighborhood is called ________(ex: Pine Lake Hills) 
3. My town or city is ______________(Brandon, Sioux Falls) 
4. My state is ___________________(South Dakota) 
5. My country is _________________(United States of America) 
6. My world is ___________________(Earth) 

Tuesday (5/5) 

●  No assignment 

Wednesday (5/6) 

● Our world is the planet Earth.  The Earth is round like a ball.  A globe is a model of 
the Earth.  On a globe, Earth’s water is blue.  Earth’s land is green.  Draw a picture of 
what our Earth looks like.  First draw a big circle and then draw and color areas of 
land and water. 

● A continent is a large mass of land.  There are 7 continents on our Earth.  They are 
North America, South America, Asia, Antarctica, Europe, Africa, Australia.  Which 
continent do we live on? 

Thursday (5/7) 

●  No assignment 

Friday (5/8)  

● No assignment 

 

What do students need 
to bring back to school? 

1. Answers to questions (Monday’s assignment) 
2. Drawing on Earth (Wednesday’s assignment) 

 
 

What standards do the 
lessons cover? 

K.G.1.1  Recognize that maps and globes represent places. 

What materials do 
students need? What 
extra resources can 
students use? 

Need: 
● paper 
● pencil 
● crayons 

https://flipgrid.com/s/46e2b414a436
https://flipgrid.com/s/46e2b414a436
https://flipgrid.com/s/46e2b414a436


What can students do if 
they finish early? 

● Me on the Map read aloud 
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=21keh7LS8K8 

● Know your globe video 
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=x7k7CeWDtWs 

● Earth Day for Kids 
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=yl3zgcL0Tv8 

Who can we contact if 
we have questions?  
 

Brandon Elementary 
Building Principal:  
Mr. Horst- merle.horst@k12.sd.us 
Teachers: 
Ms. Karl- Erica.Karl@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Lewis- Alexis.Lewis@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Moots- Kimberly.Moots@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Rasmussen- Jessica.Rasmussen@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Schaffer- Beth.Schaffer@k12.sd.us 
Mr. Van Sloten- Jerrid.VanSloten@k12.sd.us 
Robert Bennis Elementary 
Building Principal:  
Ms. Hofkamp- kristin.hofkamp@k12.sd.us 
Teachers: 
Ms. Boscaljon- Marcel.Boscaljon@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Ernste- Amber.Ernste@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Huber- Paula.Huber@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Sandager- Emily.Sandager@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Uithoven- Cassie.Uithoven@k12.sd.us 
Fred Assam Elementary 
Building Principal:  
Ms. Foster- susan.foster@k12.sd.us 
Teachers: 
Ms. Becker- Kimberly.Becker@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Feenstra- Tina.Feenstra@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Kroger- Chelsea.Kroger@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Nuebel- Jill.Nuebel@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Williamson- Leah.Williamson@k12.sd.us 
Valley Springs Elementary 
Building Principal:  
Ms. Palmer-  tanya.palmer@k12.sd.us 
Teacher: 
Ms. Rasmussen- Emily.Rasmussen@k12.sd.us 

Notes: Joke of the Week 

Why are people always tired on Earth Day? 

Because they just finished a March. 

Instructional materials are posted below (if applicable) 

Brandon Valley School District 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=21keh7LS8K8
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=x7k7CeWDtWs
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=yl3zgcL0Tv8
mailto:merle.horst@k12.sd.us
mailto:Erica.Karl@k12.sd.us
mailto:Alexis.Lewis@k12.sd.us
mailto:Kimberly.Moots@k12.sd.us
mailto:Jessica.Rasmussen@k12.sd.us
mailto:Beth.Schaffer@k12.sd.us
mailto:Jerrid.VanSloten@k12.sd.us
mailto:kristin.hofkamp@k12.sd.us
mailto:Marcel.Boscaljon@k12.sd.us
mailto:Amber.Ernste@k12.sd.us
mailto:Paula.Huber@k12.sd.us
mailto:Emily.Sandager@k12.sd.us
mailto:Cassie.Uithoven@k12.sd.us
mailto:susan.foster@k12.sd.us
mailto:Kimberly.Becker@k12.sd.us
mailto:Tina.Feenstra@k12.sd.us
mailto:Chelsea.Kroger@k12.sd.us
mailto:Jill.Nuebel@k12.sd.us
mailto:Leah.Williamson@k12.sd.us
mailto:tanya.palmer@k12.sd.us
mailto:Emily.Rasmussen@k12.sd.us

	K SS-Science Cover
	K-SS_Science May 4-8 Lesson Plan

